
City Supplier
Size 

(gal)
Compartment

A.J. Vollmar, WYO Septic Tanks 1000 Single

1000 Single

1500 Single

1000 Single

1500 Single

1500 Single

2000 Single

1000 Two

1250 Two

1500 Two

2000 Two

1500 Single

1000 Two

1500 Two

Evanston Ellingford Brothers, Inc. 1000 Two

1000 Single

1000 Two

1500 Two

Gillette Intermountain Construction & Materials 1250 Single

Mills American Plumbing and Heating 1000 Single

Pinedale Summit Precast 1000 Two

1000 Two

1250 Two

2000 Two

1000 Single

1000 Two

1250 Single

1550 Single

1750 Single

1000 Single

1250 Single

1500 Single

1500 Two

Torrington G & L Concrete, Inc. 1000 Single

Wheatland Croell Redi-Mix (Model A) 1000 Single

1000 Two

1500 Two

Big Horn Precast 

Wind River Ready Mix 

Casper

Cheyenne

Cody

Etna-

Thayne

Powell

Riverton

AllTerra Construction, LLC 

Forterra Pipe and Precast

Vaughn Concrete Products 

Cody Precast & Septic Service

Precast Concrete Products 

Wyoming A-List of Previously Approved Septic Tanks

Rock Springs Block Co. 

Manor Precast and Materials (Skyline)

PBR, Inc.

Rock Springs

Sheridan

Worland

07/25/2016



State City Supplier
Size

(gal)
Compartment

1250 Two

2000 Two

2500 Two

3000 Two

1000 Two (Round)

1250 Two

1500 Two

2000 Two

2500 Two

3000 Two

1250 Single

2500 Single

3000 Single

IN Plymouth AK Industries, Inc. 1500 Two

1250 Single

1500 Single

1000 Two

1250 Two

1500 Two

1000 Single

1250 Single

1500 Single

1000 Two

1250 Two

1500 Two

1000 Two

1500 Two

1500 Single

1000 Two

1500 Two

1000 Two

1100 Two

1500 Two

2000 Two

Copeland Concrete

Oldcastle Precast Concrete
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Other States A-List of Previously Approved Septic Tanks

Norwesco

M
in

n
e

so
ta

Billings Precast Enterprises

Kanta Products, Inc.

Montana Terrazzo Company
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Billings

Three 

Forks

Billings

07/25/2016



State City Supplier
Size

(gal)
Compartment

Other States A-List of Previously Approved Septic Tanks

1000 Two

1250 Two

1500 Two

2000 Two

1000 Two

1250 Two

1500 Two

1500 Single

1000 Single

1500 Single

1500 Two

1000 Single

1000 Two

1500 Two

2000 Two

3350 Two

1000 Single

1250 Single

1500 Single

1750 Single

2500 Single

1000 Two

1500 Single

2000 Single

So
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U
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Panhandle Concrete 

Products, Inc.

Snyder Industries, Inc.

Boom Concrete

J & D Precast, Inc.

DURA-CRETE, Inc.

Robertson Manufacturing
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State City Supplier
Size 

(gal)
Compartment

Cody Cody Precast 1000 Two

1000 Two

1500 Two

Riverton Wind River Ready Mix 1000 Two

Denver Rotonics Manufacturing, Inc. 1250 Two

1000 Two

1250 Two

1500 Two

TW-1050 Two

TW-1250 Two

TW-1500 Two

IM-1060 Two

IM-1530 Two

1050 Two

1500 Two

1000 LP-Single

1250 LP-Single

1500 LP-Single

1000 LP-Two

1250 LP-Two

1500 LP-Two

1000 LP-Single

1250 LP-Single

1500 LP-Single

1000 LP-Two

1250 LP-Two

1500 LP-Two

1060 Two

1250 Two

1500 Two

M
T Three 

Forks
J & R Precast Concrete

Note: Use of these tanks in WY may be approved on an individual basis when justified by conditions.
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Norwesco
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Lincoln Snyder Industries, Inc. 

B-List of Previously Approved Septic Tanks

“B” Model and “Cascade” 

Model vault toilets only
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Rifle Copeland Concrete, Inc. 
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Old 

Saybrook
Infiltrator Systems, Inc. 

Powell Big Horn Precast
N
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Syracuse Roth Global Plastics, Inc. 
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Plymouth AK Industries, Inc. 
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