## **Wyoming A-List of Previously Approved Septic Tanks**

City	Supplier	Size (gal)	Compartment
Casper	A.J. Vollmar, WYO Septic Tanks	1000	Single
	AllTerra Construction, LLC	1000	Single
	Airreira construction, Ele	1500	Single
	Forterra Pipe and Precast	1000	Single
	Torterra ripe and riceast	1500	Single
	Vaughn Concrete Products	1500	Single
		2000	Single
Cheyenne		1000	Two
Cheyenne	vaugiiii Concrete i Toddets	1250	Two
		1500	Two
		2000	Two
		1500	Single
Cody	Cody Precast & Septic Service	1000	Two
		1500	Two
Evanston	Ellingford Brothers, Inc.	1000	Two
Etna-		1000	Single
Thayne	Precast Concrete Products	1000	Two
Thayne		1500	Two
Gillette	Intermountain Construction & Materials	1250	Single
Mills	American Plumbing and Heating	1000	Single
Pinedale	Summit Precast	1000	Two
	Big Horn Precast	1000	Two
Powell		1250	Two
		2000	Two
Riverton	Wind River Ready Mix	1000	Single
	Trina filter fleady frinx	1000	Two
		1250	Single
Rock Springs	Rock Springs Block Co.	1550	Single
		1750	Single
	Manor Precast and Materials (Skyline)	1000	Single
Sheridan		1250	Single
		1500	Single
		1500	Two
Torrington	Forrington G & L Concrete, Inc.		Single
Wheatland	Croell Redi-Mix (Model A)	1000	Single
Worland	PBR, Inc.	1000	Two
TTOTIGITA		1500	Two



## Other States A-List of Previously Approved Septic Tanks

State	City	Supplier	Size (gal)	Compartment
			1250	Two
	Rifle	Copeland Concrete	2000	Two
	Rif		2500	Two
			3000	Two
		Oldcastle Precast Concrete	1000	Two (Round)
ope			1250	Two
Colorado			1500	Two
S	Loveland		2000	Two
	vela		2500	Two
	Lo		3000	Two
			1250	Single
			2500	Single
			3000	Single
IN	Plymouth	AK Industries, Inc.	1500	Two
		Ace Roto-Mold, Den Hartog Industries	1250	Single
a	ers		1500	Single
lowa	Hospers		1000	Two
_			1250	Two
			1500	Two
	St. Bonifacius	Norwesco	1000	Single
ta			1250	Single
esc			1500	Single
Minnesota			1000	Two
Σ			1250	Two
			1500	Two
Montana	Billings	Billings Precast Enterprises	1000	Two
	Dilliligo		1500	Two
	Three Forks	Kanta Products, Inc.	1500	Single
			1000	Two
			1500	Two
	Billings	Montana Terrazzo Company	1000	Two
			1100	Two
			1500	Two
			2000	Two



## Other States A-List of Previously Approved Septic Tanks

State	City	Supplier	Size (gal)	Compartment
eg.	Scottsbluff	Panhandle Concrete	1000	Two
			1250	Two
	off	Products, Inc.	1500	Two
ask	os		2000	Two
Nebraska		Snyder Industries, Inc.	1000	Two
Z	Lincoln		1250	Two
			1500	Two
	_		1500	Single
	=		1000	Single
<b></b>	Newell	Boom Concrete	1500	Single
cots			1500	Two
Dak	Rapid City	J & D Precast, Inc.	1000	Single
ţ			1000	Two
South Dakota			1500	Two
			2000	Two
			3350	Two
			1000	Single
Utah	Salt Lake City	DURA-CRETE, Inc.	1250	Single
			1500	Single
			1750	Single
			2500	Single
			1000	Two
	Hyde	Robertson Manufacturing	1500	Single
	Park	Nobel (301) Manufacturing	2000	Single



## **B-List of Previously Approved Septic Tanks**

State	City	Supplier	Size (gal)	Compartment
B	Cody	Cody Precast	1000	Two
Wyoming	Powell	Big Horn Precast	1000	Two
	i owen		1500	Two
>	Riverton	Wind River Ready Mix	1000	Two
용	Denver	Rotonics Manufacturing, Inc.	1250	Two
Colorado	5.0	Copeland Concrete, Inc.	1000	Two
00	Rifle		1250	Two
_			1500	Two
Ħ			TW-1050	Two
Connecticut	Old	Infiltrator Customs Inc	TW-1250	Two
une	Saybrook	Infiltrator Systems, Inc.	TW-1500	Two
S			IM-1060 IM-1530	Two Two
<u>a</u>				
Indiana	Plymouth	AK Industries, Inc.	1050	Two
lnc	11,111000011	,	1500	Two
		Norwesco	1000	LP-Single
E	St. Bonifacius		1250	LP-Single
Minnesota			1500	LP-Single
Minn			1000	LP-Two
			1250	LP-Two
			1500	LP-Two
	Lincoln	Snyder Industries, Inc.	1000	LP-Single
g			1250	LP-Single
ras			1500	LP-Single
Nebraska			1000	LP-Two
			1250	LP-Two
			1500	LP-Two
ork	Syracuse	Roth Global Plastics, Inc.	1060	Two
New York			1250	Two
Ne			1500	Two
Ψ	Three	J & R Precast Concrete		l and "Cascade"
Note: Use of these tanks in WV may be approved on an individual basis when				

Note: Use of these tanks in WY <u>may</u> be approved on an individual basis when justified be

